Tattoo Removal ADVANCED LASER CLINICS
MORE THAN JUST LASER

Base Price of $75 for a 1"x 1" spot size. Exact
pricing determined upon consultation
Sun Spot Removal

$25 per shot

$250 per area

Anti-Aging Laser Treatment

$250 per treatment

Acne Laser Treatment

$250 per treatment

Botox $12/unit
Price per unit. Reduces the underlying (EHer) ededd o s

muscle activity. www.advancedlaserglendale.com

Lip Filler $550/syringe 20229 N. 67th Ave, Suite C-3,

Per syringe. For injection into the lips elleme gl v EEel

and perioral area for lip augmentation. @advancedlaserclinicaz

Lift & Contour Filler $8oo/syringe

Per syringe. For injection into the cheeks,

*»@R2O

Advanced Laser Clinics

jaw or chin to correct age related loss. }Vﬁ{ advancedlaserclinic@yahoo.com
Super Skinny Shot $50/shot
Per injection. Promote fat loss, boost energy, Scan this QR
speed up metabolism, and suppress appetite. code to book
B12 $25/5hot online! MORE THAN JUST LASER!

Per Injection. Packages available.



HIFU LIFT

Laser Hair Removal

Aesthetic Services

HIGH INTESNITY FOCUSED ULTRASOUND  Face & Neck Single Pricing Package Pricing(5)*

“NON-SURGICAL FACE LIFT.”
STIMULATES COLLAGEN, RESULTING
IN SKIN TIGHTENING AND LIFTING.

FACIAL AREAS
« FOREHEAD « $200
o« THET'S « $100
e EYELIFT o $250
« UNDER EYES « $150
« CROWS FEET « $100
o UPPER CHEEK . $200
« NASOLABIAL « $150
FOLDS
o UPPERLIP « $100
« JOWLS . $200
o UNDER CHIN o $250
o FULL FACE o $550
« LOWER FACE & o $550
UPPER NECK
o FULL NECK o $550
BODY AREA’S
« UNDERARMS e $450
« UPPER ARMS . $625
« UPPER BACK « $550
o CHEST « $550
o FLANKS . $750
« ABDOMEN . $750
o HIPS « $750
o THIGH'S o $850
« BUTTOCKS o $850
« CALVES . $850

Packages Available!

www.advancedlaserglendale.com

BROWS

e EARS

CHEEKS
SIDEBURNS
UPPER LIP
CHIN

FULL FACE
FULL NECK
ONE SIDE
OF NECK

Upper Body,

SHOULDERS
FULL BACK
UPPER BACK
LOWER BACK
UNDERARMS
UPPER ARMS
FOREARMS
FULL ARMS
FINGERS &
HANDS
CHEST
AREOLAS
CLEAVAGE
ABDOMEN
NAVEL/TRAIL

Lower Body

BIKINI
BRAZILIAN
BUTTOCKS
UPPER LEGS
LOWER LEGS
FULL LEGS
TOES & FEET

$22
$22
$44
$44
$33
$51
$99
$132
$66

$106
$198
$ 105
$97
$72
$97
$132
$ 165
$33

$138
$33

$44
$138
$39

$94
$138
$88
$154
$154
$275

$99
$99
$198
$198
$148.5
$229.5
$445.5
$594
$297

$477
$891
$472.5
$436.5
$324
$436.5
$ 594
$ 7425
$148.5

$621
$148
$198
$621
$175.5

$423
$621
$396
$693
$693
$1,237.5

50 Minute Custom Facial 75

Includes a skin analysis, cleansing, enzyme exfoliating

treatment, extractions, relaxing facial massage,
targeted masking treatment and finishing products,

all tailored to suit your skins specific needs,

Advanced Custom Facial
Includes all the benefits of a 50 minute custom

$125

facial, with one additional advanced treatment of

either microdermabrasion, or dermaplaning.

Microdermabrasion $75
Microdermabrasion uses an abrasive diamond tip to

lift and remove dead surface skin cells resulting in
improved texture and hydration. Includes cleansing,
microdermabrasion, and finishing products tailored

to your skins specific needs.

Dermaplaning $75

Dermaplaning utilizes a surgical steel blade to remove

the outer layers of dead skin cells and the vellus hairs,
resulting in immediately softer and brighter skin.
Includes cleansing, dermaplane, and finishing products

tailored to your skins specific needs.

Micro-needling $250

Micro-needling is a collagen induction treatment

that stimulates the body’s immune response, by

creating micro channels in the skin.

$125

Relaxing Back Treatment

Includes a skin analysis, cleansing, enzyme,

exfoliating treatment, extractions if needed, relaxing
back massage, targeted masking treatment and

finishing products, tailored to suit skins specific needs.
Add-ons:
Cryo-globes - $10
Jade Roller - $10
GuaSha Stone - $10



