### Laser Treatments

#### Tattoo Removal

Base Price of \$75 for a 1"x 1" spot size. Exact pricing determined upon consultation

Sun Spot Removal

\$25 per shot \$250 per area

Anti-Aging Laser Treatment

\$250 per treatment

Acne Laser Treatment

\$250 per treatment

ADVANCED LASER CLINICS
MORE THAN JUST LASER

Ask us about our monthly specials!

## Advanced Laser Clinic

BEAUTIFUL SKIN STARTS HERE



## Injectable Services

# Botox \$12/unit Price per unit. Reduces the underlying muscle activity.

### <u>Lip Filler</u> \$550/syringe

Per syringe. For injection into the lips and perioral area for lip augmentation.

### Lift & Contour Filler \$800/syringe

Per syringe. For injection into the cheeks, jaw or chin to correct age related loss.

### Super Skinny Shot \$50/shot

Per injection. Promote fat loss, boost energy, speed up metabolism, and suppress appetite.

<u>B12</u>

\$25/shot

Per Injection. Packages available.

### Get In Touch!

(602) 298 - 7546



www.advancedlaserglendale.com



20229 N. 67th Ave, Suite C-3, Glendale, AZ 85308



@advancedlaserclinicaz



**Advanced Laser Clinics** 



advancedlaserclinic@yahoo.com

Scan this QR code to book online!



MORE THAN JUST LASER!

### Laser Hair Removal

### Aesthetic Services

#### HIGH INTESNITY FOCUSED ULTRASOUND "NON-SURGICAL FACE LIFT."

STIMULATES COLLAGEN, RESULTING IN SKIN TIGHTENING AND LIFTING.

#### FACIAL AREAS

• FOREHEAD	• \$200
• THE 11'S	• \$100
EYE LIFT	• \$250
UNDER EYES	• \$150
• CROWS FEET	• \$100
UPPER CHEEK	• \$200
NASOLABIAL	• \$150
FOLDS	
UPPER LIP	• \$100
• JOWLS	• \$200
UNDER CHIN	• \$250
• FULL FACE	• \$550
LOWER FACE &	• \$550
UPPER NECK	
FULL NECK	• \$550
BODY AREA'S	
• UNDERARMS	• \$450
• UPPER ARMS	• \$625
UPPER BACK	• \$550
• CHEST	• \$550
• FLANKS	• \$750
ABDOMEN	• \$750
• HIPS	• \$750
• THIGH'S	• \$850
• BUTTOCKS	• \$850
• CALVES	• \$850

Packages Available!

Face & Neck	<u>Single Pricing</u>	<u>Package Pricing(5)</u>
• BROWS	• \$22	• \$99
• EARS	• \$22	• \$99
• CHEEKS	• \$44	• \$198
• SIDEBURNS	• \$44	• \$198
UPPER LIP	• \$33	• \$148.5
• CHIN	• \$51	• \$229.5
• FULL FACE	• \$99	• \$445.5
FULL NECK	• \$132	• \$594
ONE SIDE	• \$66	• \$297
OF NECK		
<u>Upper Body</u>		
SHOULDERS	• \$106	• \$477
FULL BACK	• \$198	• \$891
UPPER BACK	• \$ 105	• \$472.5
LOWER BAC	K • \$97	• \$436.5
UNDERARMS	• \$72	• \$324
UPPER ARMS	• \$97	• \$436.5
• FOREARMS	• \$132	• \$594
<ul> <li>FULL ARMS</li> </ul>	• \$ 165	• \$742.5
• FINGERS &	• \$33	• \$148.5
HANDS		
• CHEST	• \$138	• \$621
<ul> <li>AREOLAS</li> </ul>	• \$33	• \$148
• CLEAVAGE	• \$44	• \$198
<ul> <li>ABDOMEN</li> </ul>	• \$138	• \$621
NAVEL/TRAII	• \$ 39	• \$ 175.5
<u>Lower Body</u>		
BIKINI	• \$94	• \$423
BRAZILIAN	• \$138	• \$621
• BUTTOCKS	• \$88	• \$396
UPPER LEGS	• \$154	• \$693
LOWER LEGS	s • \$154	• \$693
FULL LEGS	• \$275	• \$1,237.5
TOES & FEET		• \$148.5
*All packages co	nsist of 5 treatme	ents at a 10% discount

'All packages consist of 5 treatments at a 10% discount. After a package is completed, any additional treatments for that area are 50% off the single treatment price.

### 50 Minute Custom Facial

Includes a skin analysis, cleansing, enzyme exfoliating treatment, extractions, relaxing facial massage, targeted masking treatment and finishing products, all tailored to suit your skins specific needs,

### Advanced Custom Facial

\$125 Includes all the benefits of a 50 minute custom facial, with one additional advanced treatment of either microdermabrasion, or dermaplaning.

### Microdermabrasion

Microdermabrasion uses an abrasive diamond tip to lift and remove dead surface skin cells resulting in improved texture and hydration. Includes cleansing, microdermabrasion, and finishing products tailored to your skins specific needs.

### <u>Dermaplaning</u>

Dermaplaning utilizes a surgical steel blade to remove the outer layers of dead skin cells and the vellus hairs, resulting in immediately softer and brighter skin. Includes cleansing, dermaplane, and finishing products tailored to your skins specific needs.

### Micro-needling

\$250

\$125

Micro-needling is a collagen induction treatment that stimulates the body's immune response, by creating micro channels in the skin.

### Relaxing Back Treatment

Includes a skin analysis, cleansing, enzyme, exfoliating treatment, extractions if needed, relaxing back massage, targeted masking treatment and finishing products, tailored to suit skins specific needs.

### Add-ons:

Cryo-globes - \$10 Jade Roller - \$10 GuaSha Stone - \$10

www.advancedlaserglendale.com